TROFEO DEI FALISCI
CIVITACASTELLANA (VT) 18 Settembre 2011

km 9,600
www.mariomoretti.it

ARR COGNOME NOME SEX| ANNO|CATEG. SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 |BUCCILLI CARMINE M | 1982 B |ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING 00:31:54
2 |ARSENTI GUIDO M | 1967 E |ALTO LAZIO 00:33:06
3 |CRISOSTOMI ENRICO M | 1971 E |ERCO SPORT 00:34:16
4 |PALLOTTA ANTONELLO M | 1974 D |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:35:00
5 |CESARINI GIORGIO M | 1978 C [POLISP. MONTALTO 00:35:47
6 |SPADACCIA MARCO M | 1988 A |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:35:55
7 |PAOLELLI GIANPAOLO M | 1968 E |MODELLI CERAMICI Avis 00:35:58
8 |GERMONI ALESSANDRO M | 1972 D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR. C. 00:36:09
9 |CAPARDI MAURO M | 1976 D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR. C. 00:36:11
10 |CRISANTI LUCA M | 1973 D |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:36:14
11 |RONCA RICCARDO M | 1977 C |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:36:19
12 |MONTINI FEDERICO M | 1982 B |ATL.ORO 00:36:39
13 |coLa GIANPAOLO M | 1972 D |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE Uisp | 00:36:43
14 |TURCO MARCO M | 1969 E |ALTOLAZIO 00:37:09
15 |PUCCI VINCENZO M | 1956 H |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:37:11
16 |ADAMINI MARCO M | 1983 B |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:37:12
17 [MANCINI SIMONE M | 1981 C [PoL.94 TUSCANIA 00:37:14
18 |GIUSTINI GIUSEPPE M | 1969 E |ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp | 00:37:15
19 |VIGARELLI CARLO M | 1975 D |POLISP. MONTALTO 00:37:20
20 |MECALI ALESSANDRO M | 1977 C |ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR. C. 00:37:27
21 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE M | 1963 F |POLISP. MONTALTO Avis 00:37:39
22 |FILoscIA GIUSEPPE M | 1976 D |ALTO LAZIO Avis 00:37:48
23 [CRISTIANI STEFANO M | 1973 D |ALTOLAZIO 00:37:51
24 [TOMBOLINI ALESSANDRO M | 1971 E |ALTO LAZIO 00:37:54
25 |MINUTO ANGELO M | 1967 E |ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp | 00:38:15
26 |PACELLI RICCARDO M | 1971 E |ALTO LAZIO Avis 00:38:24
27 |RENZI RENZO M | 1969 E |ANNA BABY RUNNER 00:38:27
28 |MARTELLETTI STEFANO M | 1987 B |ALTO LAZIO 00:38:30
29 |LOZzI GIANCARLO M | 1965 F |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:38:35
30 |PEZZATO FILIPPO M | 1972 D |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE Uisp | 00:38:36
31 [GRAVANAGO GIAN LUIGI M | 1968 E |SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER | 00:38:37
32 [CONTI RENATO M | 1974 D |ALTOLAZIO 00:38:45
33 |RENZI MARSILIO M | 1978 C [POLISP. MONTALTO 00:38:51
34 |MAIETTO MASSIMO M | 1959 G |POLISP. MONTALTO Avis 00:38:52
35 [MORELLI PIETRO M | 1980 C |MODELLI CERAMICI 00:39:00
36 |[CECCHETTI GIULIO M | 1963 F |ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp | 00:39:03
37 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO M | 1968 E |MODELLI CERAMICI Avis 00:39:08
38 [CASCIONI PIERO M | 1962 F  |SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER | 00:39:08
39 [TASSELLI PIETRO M | 1975 D [DIMARCO SPORT 00:39:20
40 [NICcoLl GIOVANNI M | 1970 E |POLISP. MONTALTO 00:39:23
41 |DELLA ROSA FABIO M | 1964 F |ATL. ORTE 00:39:30
42 |MOCETTI IVANO M | 1961 G |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:39:32
43 |AMORUSO ROBERTO M | 1962 F  |ALTO LAZIO Avis 00:39:33
44 |GELANGA STEFANO M | 1972 D |ALTOLAZIO 00:39:35
45 |DELLA MORTE DANIELE M | 1981 C [LIBERIPODISTI Avis 00:39:37
46 |SPIDONI MANUELE M | 1962 F |ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp | 00:39:39
47 |SULLAI STEFANO M | 1969 E |ATL. FIANO ROMANO 00:39:55
48 |PAONE GIANNI M | 1951 I |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA 00:39:59
49 |CROCICCHIA LUIGI M | 1952 H |LIBERI PODISTI Avis 00:40:11
50 |MARCHETTI ADRIANO M | 1975 D |ALTO LAZIO 00:40:15
51 [BERNI ROSA F | 1960 O |LIBERI PODISTI 00:40:16
52 |MARCELLI MAURIZIO M | 1963 F  |LIBERI PODISTI Auvis 00:40:20
53 |DI VAIA FABIO M | 1979 C [SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER | 00:40:23
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FROHLICH
FERRI
BENELLA
TIRATTERRA
COLETTA
GREGORI
ERCOLANI
LORENZOTTI
TRAVAGLINI
GRIFONI
BATTAGLINI
SPADA
FORMICA
MORETTI
ZUCCARINO
SALVI
BRESCINI
GIOVENALE
MAIOLATI
FELICI
CARNEVALE
BELLITTO
MAISANO
MIZZELLI
ERCOLANI
ZANONI
ZAPPONI
SCIARRINI
PAOLOCCI
NICOLOSI
PULIMANTI
MALATESTA
BRUNOTTI
LEGGITTIMO
BEFANI
CIANTI
PISTOLA
GIORGETTI
MUZzI
CAPPUCCINI
PANETTA

DI COSIMO
GROSSI
MOLLICA
LUCCHETTI
GIANLORENZO
PATRIZI
MOSCETTI
LUCCHETTI
TUIA

ZAGO
BASCIU
CAPITONI
CASTAGNA
FISCHIONE
MARINO
TOLI
SORDINI
GUADAGNINI
ALESSANDRINI
ERCOLANI
AGOSTINI

HANJ-HERBERT
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
NELLO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
AMEDEO
LUIGI

SERGIO
GUIDO

FABIO

LUIGI
ROBERTO
DIMITRI
MARCO
ANTONELLA
SANTO

LUCA
MAURIZIO
MARCO
DOMENICO
MARCO

LUCA
SALVATORE
MARCO
UMBERTO
GINO
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
MARIA GRAZIA
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIA
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
MARIO
MARIANO
SILVIA
MASSIMO
PIERGIORGIO
LUIGI
DANIELE
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
uGO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
STEFANO
PIETRO
MAURO
LAURA
LIBERATO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
RENATO
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1941
1959
1970
1965
1951
1965
1956
1958
1966
1988
1961
1960
1967
1960
1964
1971
1960
1965
1979
1981
1978
1980
1946
1978
1964
1983
1955
1980
1967
1961
1970
1954
1971
1958
1970
1963
1976
1962
1967
1968
1975
1981
1969
1962
1982
1948
1980
1955
1975
1974
1976
1970
1962
1970
1971
1944
1962
1986
1978
1984
1962
1978
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BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT

POLISP. MONTALTO

ATL. ORTE

MODELLI CERAMICI

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA - UISP
ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.P. ATL. FALERIA

ALTO LAZIO Avis

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATLETICA NEPI

POLISP. MONTALTO

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
POLISP. MONTALTO

CORSA DEI SANTI A.S.D.
BANCARI ROMANI

ALTO LAZIO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE Uisp
ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PETER PAN TRIATHLON
MODELLI CERAMICI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISP. MONTALTO

ALTO LAZIO

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO Avis

POLISP. MONTALTO

DI MARCO SPORT

SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. ORTE

MODELLI CERAMICI

ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO Avis

CORSA DEI SANTI A.S.D.
POL. 94 TUSCANIA

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE Uisp
ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POL. 94 TUSCANIA

ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. FIANO ROMANO

ANNA BABY RUNNER

DI MARCO SPORT

MODELLI CERAMICI

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA - UISP
ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
G.P. ATL. FALERIA

ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI

00:40:26
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:34
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:41:00
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:10
00:41:15
00:41:17
00:41:23
00:41:29
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:41:59
00:42:07
00:42:10
00:42:23
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:38
00:42:48
00:42:53
00:42:57
00:43:06
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:43
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44:03
00:44:07
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:21
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:05
00:45:06
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LAI

AGNENI
RAMACCINI
AUDITORI
BASILICO
MESCHINI
CESOLINI
MENINI
RAMELLA
BEVILACQUA
D'ALESSANDRI
USAI

COMITE
CANESTRARI
PANTANI
ANGELETTI
ROSSI
ROMAGNOLI
ROSCI
MIGLIORINI
PIANESI
GRIECO
ALESINI

DEL CARRATORE
VALTERIO
TAMANTINI
CORRADINI
GRILLI
GASPARINI
BURLA
MOSCETTI
MANCINELLI DEGLI ESPOSTI
SEVERO NETO
CIARRONI
COPPARI
MORELLI
ZANFARDINO
STELLA
NADDEO

DE MATTIA
PANEBIANCO
VALENTINO
D'AMORE
VITTORINI
PASQUETTI
VETTORI
SALZA

DE MATTIA
GRAZIANI
MANCIN
PRIMANNI
NOBILI
MORDECCHI
BIAGIONI
RONCIO
GIANNINI
CRISTOFARI
SCORSINO
TOMBOLINI
GIORDANO
NELLI
LAVECCHIA DI TOCCO

ADRIANO
FAUSTO
ARNALDO
PAOLA
MAURO
PIETRO
FERNANDO
MAURO
ETTORE
MARIO
LUCA
GIANPAOLO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
FEDERICO
STEFANO
DANIELE
BRUNO
FEDERICO
VILMA
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
ARNALDO
ELENA
DANIELA
DAVID
PERGIORGIO
MARCO
PATRIZIO
VALENTINA
ENRICO
LUCA

IONE
EMANUELE
PAOLO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
ANTONIO
LUDOVICO
ANTONIO
RODOLFO
MONICA
MASSIMILIANO
PIER PAOLO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
LUDOVICO
ITALO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
NICOLETTA
GINO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
NICOLETTA
EUGENIO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
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1956
1982
1945
1968
1960
1962
1941
1958
1957
1959
1972
1955
1954
1963
1966
1977
1968
1970
1992
1956
1962
1985
1962
1974
1988
1972
1974
1976
1953
1986
1965
1961
1958
1963
1946
1974
1956
1943
1942
1948
1952
1963
1980
1974
1970
1963
1986
1955
1958
1964
1972
1967
1937
1963
1969
1965
1964
1944
1960
1959
1981
1957
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BANCARI ROMANI
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA - UISP
UISP ORVIETO

ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.P. ATL. FALERIA

TRAIL1 2 LAGHI ANGUILL.
ATL. FALERIA

LIBERI PODISTI

TRAIL 1 2 LAGHI ANGUILL.
TRAIL T 2 LAGHI ANGUILL.
LIBERI PODISTI Avis

ALTO LAZIO Avis

G.P. ATL. FALERIA

ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
LIBERI PODISTI

MODELLI CERAMICI

LIBERI PODISTI Avis
TRAIL 1 2 LAGHI ANGUILL.
ALTO LAZIO Avis

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
G.P. ATL. FALERIA

DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISP. MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
MODELLI CERAMICI

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO

DI MARCO SPORT

ALTO LAZIO Avis

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA

CORSA DEI SANTI A.S.D.
ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
ATL. ORTE
MODELLI CERAMICI
ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
BANCARI ROMANI
SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
MODELLI CERAMICI

LIBERI PODISTI Avis

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM Uisp
POLISP. MONTALTO

ALTO LAZIO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
LIBERI PODISTI Avis

DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. FALERIA

CORSA DEI SANTI A.S.D.
ALTO LAZIO

POLISP. MONTALTO

Avis

00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:19
00:45:22
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:38
00:45:49
00:45:54
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:11
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:31
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:01
00:47:12
00:47:15
00:47:22
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:53
00:48:31
00:48:44
00:49:04
00:49:05
00:49:11
00:49:18
00:49:21
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:50:03
00:50:09
00:50:17
00:50:20
00:50:42
00:50:45
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:10
00:51:14
00:51:16
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
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200

DAVID
LEOCADIO
COSTANZELLI
GIGLI
AQUILANTE
BENEDETTI
PROCACCI
PIMPINELLA
CIRIONI

DEL PRIORE
BIAGETTI
MACCHIONI
PAOLONI
CARLONE
BROGI
CLEMENTI
PROCACCI
BOBBONI
CIANTI
LESTI
VALORI
STINCHELLI
SIRIGNANO

DANIELA
MARCIA
CARLO
ANNA MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
PIETRO
ROBERTA
FRANCO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
ZIARIO
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
PATRIZIA
PAOLO
LUCA
SONIA
ILARIA
ROSA
GIANPIERO
ARNALDO
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1954
1965
1955
1958
1966
1956
1985
1952
1972
1972
1964
1956
1951
1970
1940
1962
1942
1969
1967
1983
1954
1964
1935

rMOEEMrZrM—ITMTOOIZIZ0IZT

MARIUCCIO TEAM
POLISP. MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO

CORSA DEI SANTI A.S.D.
MARIUCCIO TEAM

LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA NEPI

ATL. FALERIA

ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO

ANNA BABY RUNNER
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISP. MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO

G.P. ATL. FALERIA
MARIUCCIO TEAM
ATLETICA NEPI

MODELLI CERAMICI  Avis
LIBERI PODISTI

CORSA DEI SANTI A.S.D.
MARIUCCIO TEAM

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA DEL PARCO

00:51:18
00:51:20
00:51:41
00:52:07
00:52:21
00:52:33
00:53:42
00:54:04
00:54:38
00:54:38
00:54:48
00:54:51
00:55:19
00:55:35
00:55:39
00:56:24
00:56:32
00:57:03
00:57:35
00:57:58
00:58:48
00:59:22
01:00:10




